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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Anumol A V Swaraj S (HSBN) Paravila veedu, 
Olappara, Piravanthoor, 
Chaliyakkara, 691331, 

Pathanapuram

  

2 20/01/2026 CHIPPY.P.S Suja (MTHR) Praveena 
Vilasam,Kadamancodu 

P O, Kadamancodu, 
Thingalkarikkom, 

Kadamancodu, 691312, 
Punalur

  

3 20/01/2026 Malavika M Manju L (MTHR) Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Olappara, Piravanthoor, 
Chaliyakkara, 691331, 

Pathanapuram

  

4 20/01/2026 Sreeju M Manju L (MTHR) Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Olappara, Piravanthoor, 
Chaliyakkara, 691331, 

Pathanapuram

  

5 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH T R THULASEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

798 ABHI BHAVAN, 
KADAVARAM, 
KARUKONE, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 D RAJU DHAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

SREE VILASOM 
HOUSE, 

ASHTAMANGALAM, 
MANIYAR, 

MANIYAR, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

7 20/01/2026 THANKACHAN C D DANIEL C (FTHR) 10/132  AVIYOTTU 
THEKKEKKARA 
PUTHEN VEED, 

VILAKKUVETTAM P 
O, PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUVETTAM, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

8 20/01/2026 ALFIYA NASEEM NASEEM A (FTHR) NASIM MANZIL, 
CHOZHIYACODU P 

O, KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODU, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

9 20/01/2026 RASHEED A V V ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PRINCE MANZIL, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

PUNALUR, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 

PUNALUR

  

10 20/01/2026 KANEESH N KANDHAROOPAN N 
(FTHR)

RPL 
CHANDANAKAVU, 

THINGALKARRIKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINGALKARRIKOM, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

11 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF B 

BIJU M (FTHR) ALTHAF MANZIL, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

12 20/01/2026 ANUB CHERIAN 
MATHEW P

MATHEW P C (FTHR) PERATHU VEEDU, 
MAVILA, ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY, 
691333, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 ABHINAV S S B P SIVAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
AERAM , 

THADICADU P O, 
ANCHAL, 

THADICADU, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

14 20/01/2026 VISHNU K KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

DWARAKA, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

15 20/01/2026 NEETHU RAJ RAJAN (FTHR) RATHEESH BHAVAN, 
AYLARA, YEROOR, 

AYLARA, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

16 20/01/2026 SARANG S NAIR Raghavan (OTHR) DUVYA BHAVAN, 
Vakkam Mukku, 
Anchal, Anchal, 
691306, Punalur

  

17 20/01/2026 Suma O Santhosh Raj L (HSBN) CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
12 ACRE, 

VALACODE, 
VILAKKUVATTOM, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

18 20/01/2026 SUBHANA S SABEENA N (MTHR) SUBHANA MANZIL, 
MUSAVARI, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

19 20/01/2026 Nikhil C S Chandrababu (FTHR) Twinkle, 
Chemmattussery, 

Karavaloor, Karavaloor 
P O, 691333, Punalur

  

20 20/01/2026 INDHU MURALI BIJU R T (HSBN) BINDU VILASAM, 
ADUKKALAMOOLA, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MATHRA, 691333, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

21 20/01/2026 Vinayakumar R Rajan P K (FTHR) Suresh Bhavan, 
Sasthamkonam, Punalur, 

Punalur P O, 691305, 
Punalur

  

22 20/01/2026 ISHA SHAKOOR P A A SHAKOOR 
(HSBN)

NAAZ NEST, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

23 20/01/2026 ABIN A 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN C D 
(FTHR)

10/132 AVIYOTTU 
THEKKEKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VILAKKUVETTTOM 
P O, VALACODE, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

24 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED MALIK 
N

M NAVAS (FTHR) 22 ASHIK MANZIL, 
MANALIL, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

25 20/01/2026 REMYA KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SARASWATHY 
VILASOM, 

VADAMON, 
ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

26 20/01/2026 MUJEEV. A FATHIMA (MTHR) MUNEER MANZIL, 
THEVARKUNNU, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

27 20/01/2026 NAZIYA N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
THINKALKARIKKOM, 

691310, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

28 20/01/2026 ANIL G GOPALAN (FTHR) BINUSHA BHAVAN, 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

29 20/01/2026 XAVIER ABRAHAM (FTHR) Plathottathil, aryankavu, 
ARYANKAVU, 
ARYANKAVU, 

691309, PUNALUR

  

30 20/01/2026 DAYA S SANJAYAN S (FTHR) KUNNATHAYYATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHEMPAKARAMANALLOOR, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

31 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH.S Suresh B (FTHR) THETTIVILA VEEDU, 
Vakkam Mukku, 

Anchal, Alayamon, 
691306, Punalur

  

32 20/01/2026 Shajahan Mohammed 
Khasim 

Muhammed Sali (FTHR) 11/542 Siyad Manzil, 
Edamulackal, 
Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

33 20/01/2026 ALAN BABU BABU O (FTHR) MAMPOOZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VENCHEMPU P O, 
KARAVALOOR, 

VENCHEMPU, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

34 20/01/2026 NOWFIYA N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
THINKALKARIKKOM, 

691310, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 Belvin Biju 
Mathiranathu 

Biju Joy (FTHR) 1482 Mathiranathu 
Grace Villa, 
Kaithakkadu, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

36 20/01/2026 Anas N Nasumudeen M (FTHR) 17/78 N M K House, 
Vayakkal, Edamulackal, 
Vayakkal P O, 691532, 

Punalur

  

37 20/01/2026 Alfiya N Nazeera H (MTHR) Alfiya 
manzilkadamankuzhibhagam, 

Thadicadu, 
Edamulakkal, 

Thadicadu, 691306, 
punalur

  

38 20/01/2026 ANULAL.S Suresh (FTHR) Tettivila Veedu, 
Vakkam Mukku, 

Anchal, Alayamon, 
691306, Punalur

  

39 20/01/2026 LISSY B SUDHEER (HSBN) SREENILAYAM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
DALLY P O, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

40 20/01/2026 AKSHAL 
THEKKUMTHARA 

ALEX 

ALEX T JOSE (FTHR) THEKKUMTHARA, 
CHEMMANTHOOR, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, KOLLAM

  

41 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSUDEEN 

U K 
SALIMSHAMSUDEEN 

(FTHR)

PUTHUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, VALIYELA, 
THINGALKARIKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

42 20/01/2026 MANJUSHA M RAJESHKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

MANOHARA 
VILASAM, 

OZHUKUPARACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

OZHUKUPARACKAL, 
691533, PUNALUR

  

43 20/01/2026 ARJUN M MANIKUTTAN R 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VILA 
VEEDU, EDAYAM, 

ARACKAL, EDAYAM, 
691532, PUNALUR

  

44 20/01/2026 Blessy Biju M Biju Joy (FTHR) 1482 Mathiranathu 
Grace Villa, 
Kaithakkadu, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
punalur

  

45 20/01/2026 NANDHANA ANIL ANILKUMAR (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
NETTAYAM, EROOR, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

46 20/01/2026 JASEENA S ANAS A (HSBN) 14/105 ANAS 
MANZIL, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

47 20/01/2026 BINDHU ANIL G (HSBN) BINUSHA BHAVAN, 
PUTHUPADAPPU 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

48 20/01/2026 MUNEERA BEEVI ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 LIJI P VARGHESE VARGHESE KURIAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
PANDAKASALA, 
KAMBAMKODU, 

VAYAKKAL, 
VAYAKKAL, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  

50 20/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJAN D RAJAN (FTHR) POYKAVILA VEEDU, 
ARYANKAVU, 
ARYANKAVU, 
ARYANKAVU, 

691309, PUNALUR

  

51 20/01/2026 SREEVIDYA G R DEEPU M S (HSBN) 11/250 DEEPU NIVAS, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

52 20/01/2026 MERIN BIJU BIJU K (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATHIL, 
KALLUMALA, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

53 20/01/2026 SHIBU 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN Y 
(FTHR)

VAZHOTTU 
POIKAVILA VEEDU, 
NEAR POST OFFICE 

JUNCTION, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

54 20/01/2026 ANUSHA MOL A ANIL G (FTHR) BINUSHA BHAVAN, 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

55 20/01/2026 K VIJAYAMMA SANTHASENAN 
(HSBN)

PREETHA NIVAS, 
ASHTAMANGALAM, 
PUNALUR, MANIYAR 
P O, 691333, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

56 20/01/2026 Vijay Vishad V Minimol (MTHR) Vijaya Vilasam, 
Kalluvettamkuzy, 

Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 691310, 

Punalur

  

57 20/01/2026 rohit mohan anila mohan (FTHR) Sree Shanmukha 
Vilasam, Aickarakonam, 

punalur, kakkodu, 
691331, punalur

  

58 20/01/2026 AKSA JIJY JIJY (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

OTTAKKAL, 
THENMALA, 

OTTAKKAL PO, 
691308, PUNALUR

  

59 20/01/2026 RIYAS S ABIDA BEEVI (MTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, 
NETHAJI, PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

60 20/01/2026 NANDHU B SHIJI SHIJI N (FTHR) KANJIRATHINKALA, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, 691307, 
PUNALUR

  

61 20/01/2026 BINDHU KUNJURAMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

62 20/01/2026 PRIYA V SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R (HSBN)

PREETHA NIVAS, 
ASHTAMANGALAM, 
PUNALUR, MANIYAR 
P O, 691333, KOLLAM

  

63 20/01/2026 THOMAS T M ABRAHAM K BABU 
(OTHR)

T J VILLA, MATHRA, 
KARAVALUR, 

MATHRA, 691333, 
PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

64 20/01/2026 SUJITH S SUKU S (FTHR) 523 SUKU VILASAM, 
MANALIPACHA, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

65 20/01/2026 Vijai M S Madhukumar V (FTHR) V V Bhavan, 
Asarikonam, 

Thinkalkarikkakom, 
Kulathupuzha, 691310, 

Punalur

  

66 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZAL 
S R 

RAJEENA I (MTHR) 535, Pallivadakkathil, 
Thangal Nagar, Aerom, 

Thadicadu, 691306, 
Punalur

  

67 20/01/2026 AKHIL 
SUDHAKARAN 

SUDHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

ALIN KEEZHIL 
VEEDU, 

AICKARAKONAM, 
KAKKODU, 

KAKKODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

68 20/01/2026 P SUKUMARAN 
PILLAI 

PAPPU PILLAI (FTHR) KEERTHANAYIL, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

PUNALUR, ILAMPAL, 
691322, PUNALUR

  

69 20/01/2026 NIYAS H HAKKIM (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
SAMNAGAR, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
SAMNAGAR, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

70 20/01/2026 AMMINI KUNJIRAMAN (FTHR) CHOORAKULATHU 
KUNNUMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

71 20/01/2026 ANSHAD F FAZALUDEEN (FTHR) ANSHAD MANZIL, 
VILLUMALA, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
VILLUMALA P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

72 20/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
PILLAI 

PARAMESWARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SAILAJA 
MANDIRAM, 

AERAM, ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

73 20/01/2026 SAJINA R NOUSHAD A S (HSBN) AZAD MANZIL, 
NEERAOCODE, 

AYUR, AYUR P O, 
691533, PUNALUR

  

74 20/01/2026 ASHNAMOL S SHAIJU M (FTHR) MAFEERA MANZIL, 
VELLIMALA, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

75 20/01/2026 RAJU JOHNSON SUSAMMA JOHNSON 
(WIFE)

KUNDUMON 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

76 20/01/2026 SHEEMA R MANSAMON (HSBN) MANSA MANZIL, 
KALLUKUZHI, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODE P O, 

691310, PUNALUR

  

77 20/01/2026 AYYAPPAN NAIR P N RAGHAVA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

SARADA NILAYAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
MARTHANDAMKARA 
P O, 691312, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

78 20/01/2026 ARYA LEKSHMI S SREEKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

2/538 
CHANDANASSERY 
VEEDU, MANALIL, 
AYIRANALLOORE, 

MANALIL P O, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

79 20/01/2026 Devika P Sumi P (MTHR) Gopikalayam, 
Kinattumukku, Manalil, 
Manalil, 691312, Punalur

  

80 20/01/2026 SUJITH M REMYA PRASAD 
(WIFE)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PAYYAMKUNNU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

81 20/01/2026 RAKHI L YASODHARAN 
(FTHR)

512 RAJANI 
MANDIRAM, 

MANALIPACHA, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

82 20/01/2026 LINCY VINOD (HSBN) KURISUNKAL 
VEEDU, 

VENCHEMPU, 
KARAVALOOR, 

VENCHEMPU, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

83 20/01/2026 A AKSHAYA AJI (FTHR) RAJU MANDIRAM, 
THUMBODU, 

PUNALUR, 
VILAKKUVETTOM P 
O, 691331, PUNALUR

  

84 20/01/2026 RINEESH K Kunjumol K (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PALLAMVETTY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KOOVAKKAD, 

691310, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

85 20/01/2026 JASMIN Y SOBHITHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

472 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
EDAMULAKKAL, 

ANCHAL P O, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

86 20/01/2026 DEVANANDHA SHIJI SHIJI N (FTHR) KANJIRATHINKALA, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, 691307, 
PUNALUR

  

87 20/01/2026 SAILAJA KUMARY S GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

SAILAJA 
MANDIRAM, 

AERAM, ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

88 20/01/2026 HARIS K ASEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

119, HARIS MANZIL, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, 691307, 
PUNALUR

  

89 20/01/2026 Kannan Dhendapani (FTHR) 10/349 Thomas 
Appartment, Anchal, 
Anchal, Anchal P O, 

691306, Punalur

  

90 20/01/2026 SUSAMMA JOHNSON RAJU JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

KUNDUMON 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

91 20/01/2026 THOMAS MATHEN MATHEW (FTHR) KALAPURAKKAL, 
AYUR, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
AYUR P O, 691533, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

92 20/01/2026 SHAIJUDEEN S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

93 20/01/2026 KAILAS NATH S SAJITH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

512 RAJANI 
MANDIRAM, 

MANALIPACHA, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

94 20/01/2026 REVATHY M V VILASINI P (MTHR) 946, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 

EDAMULAKKAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

95 20/01/2026 Kiruthika K Kannan (HSBN) 10/349 Thomas 
Appartment, Anchal, 
Anchal, Anchal P O, 

691306, Punalur

  

96 20/01/2026 MEHABOOBA SHEREEF (FTHR) NAGOOR MUKALIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PATHADY, 
BHARATHEEPURAM 

P O, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

97 20/01/2026 BABURAJAN D DEVARAJAN (OTHR) 598, MATHRA, 
MATHRA, MATHRA, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

98 20/01/2026 ISHA NASAR (HSBN) Attumala Puthen Veedu, 
Kalayanadu, Valacode, 
Plachery P O, 691331, 

Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI G SREEJITH S (HSBN) EDAKUNNIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
CHOORAKULAM, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

100 20/01/2026 ANZIL S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) KAKKARAZHIKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VALACODU, 
PUNALUR, 

VALACODU P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

101 20/01/2026 SAMEEHA S SYED ALI K (FTHR) SAMEEHA MANZIL, 
NELLIMOODU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

102 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA S SHARAFUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

247 
VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

SAMNAGAR, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

SAMNAGAR, 691310, 
PUNALUR

  

103 20/01/2026 RENJITH R RAVI (FTHR) ANJILIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

URALKUTHANPARA, 
CHANNAPPETTA, 
ANAKKULAM P O, 
691311, PUNALUR

  

104 20/01/2026 FARSANA SUDHEER SUDHEER H (FTHR) KULANJIKOMBIL, H 
S WARD, PUNALUR, 
VALACODE, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

105 20/01/2026 ANANYA KRISHNAN GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI P (FTHR)

SAILAJA 
MANDIRAM, 

AERAM, ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

106 20/01/2026 Midhunsuresh Suresh Babu (FTHR) 17/508, Thoppil Veedu, 
Alenchery, Yeroor P O, 
Yeroor, 691312, Punalur

  

107 20/01/2026 ROBIN ROY SUMA (MTHR) CHOORA KUNNEL, 
ARYANKAVU, 
ARYANKAVU, 
ARYANKAVU, 

691309, PUNALUR

  

108 20/01/2026 Aleena Mariam Binu Binu Thankachan 
(FTHR)

16/82 
Mammarappalliyil, 
Panayam, Yeroor, 

Yeroor P O, 691306, 
Punalur

  

109 20/01/2026 REEJA 
MYTHEENSHA 

MAITHEEN SHA 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHINMOODU 
VEEDU, 

KANJUVAYAL, 
BHARATHEEPURAM 

P O, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

110 20/01/2026 SUJA THOMAS THOMAS LUKE 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
VALACODE, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

111 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HILAL 
S N 

SUHAIBU U (FTHR) BILAL MANZIL, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

112 20/01/2026 ALFAISY L MUHAMMED SHAFI 
B (HSBN)

KOTTAVILA VEEDU, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

113 20/01/2026 Ragunathan P Ponnusami (FTHR) 10/346 Thomas 
Appartment, Anchal, 
Anchal, Anchal P O, 

691306, Punalur

  

114 20/01/2026 RAJITHA SANTHOSH H (HSBN) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
ANDOORPACHA, 

THENMALA, 
URUKUNNU P O, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

115 20/01/2026 NOEL NARAYANAN ANIL KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

NARAYANEEYAM, 
AERAM, ANCHAL, 

THADICADU, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

116 20/01/2026 AJIN THOMAS THOMAS LUKE 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
VALACODE, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

117 20/01/2026 SHYLAJABABU BABU (HSBN) CINCY VILLA, 
AIKKARAKONAM, 

KAKKODU, 
KAKKODU, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

118 20/01/2026 SHEEBA JAMEELA (MTHR) 11/374 THANNIVILA 
VEEDU, PATHADY, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

119 20/01/2026 SAJAD S SANIL B (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AERAM THADICADU 
P O, ANCHAL, 

THADICADU, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

120 20/01/2026 GAYATHRI DEVI R RANJITH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

513 THIRUVATHIRA 
GARDENS, 
manalipacha, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
manalil, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

121 20/01/2026 NAJUMA N SHEFIN S (HSBN) SHEFIN MANZIL, 
VALIYELA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

122 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK SHAJEE 
VARGHESE 

SHAJEE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

SHAJEE BHAVAN, 
AYILARA, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
AYILARA P O, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

123 20/01/2026 AFSAL S Sajeev (FTHR) 18/312 Thalamala 
Charuvila Veedu, 
Ozhukuparackal, 

Edamulackal, 
Ozhukuparackal P O, 

691533, Punalur

  

124 20/01/2026 Annie Prasad Prasad Varghese 
(HSBN)

Moolavattathu Thundil 
Veedu, Perungalloor, 
Ayoor, Ayoor P O, 

691533, Punalur

  

125 20/01/2026 Kavitha Ragunathan P (HSBN) 10/346 Thomas 
Appartment, Anchal, 
Anchal, Anchal P O, 

691306, Punalur

  

126 20/01/2026 Archa Bijukumar Manu Sankar S V Nair 
(HSBN)

Mangalathu Puthen 
Veedu, 

Attinukizhakkekara, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Villumala, 691310, 
Punalur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

127 20/01/2026 FEMINA F FASALUDEEN A U 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MYLAMOODU, 

THINKALKARIKKAKAM, 
DALLY P O, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

128 20/01/2026 SILY BIJU P S (HSBN) PARAKKULATHU 
VEEDU, 

ANDOORPACHA, 
EDAMON, 

URUKUNNU P O, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

129 20/01/2026 VEENA VIJAYAN VIJAYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

EDAYIL VEEDU, 
VILLUMALA, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
VILLUMALA, 691310, 

KULATHUPUZHA

  

130 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI 
RAJENDRAN 

C RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

SARASWATHY 
BHAVAN, NEAR 

IMPERIAL LODGE, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

131 20/01/2026 SALMAN S SANIL B (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AEROM 
THADICADU  P O, 

ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

132 20/01/2026 rajeena noushad naushad (HSBN) shaji manzil, 
chemmanthoor, punalur, 
punalur, 691305, punalur

  

133 20/01/2026 Aflah Firos Firos Wahab (FTHR) Thekkumkara House, 
Near Depot, 

Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 691310, 

Punalur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

134 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIK 
H 

RAJEENA (MTHR) RAJEENA MANZIL, 
PATHADI, YEROOR, 

EROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

135 20/01/2026 SMRITHIMOL A ANANDAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

SMRUTHI MANA, 
BHARANIKAVU, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

136 20/01/2026 SHAUN JAMES JAMES E (FTHR) KUTTIKATTU 
BUNGLOW, NEAR 
RAILWAY GATE, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

137 20/01/2026 ADARSH S KUMAR SREEKUMAR (FTHR) 260/ADARSH 
BHAVAN, ATTINU 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

VILLUMALA, 691310, 
PUNALUR

  

138 20/01/2026 PRATHEESH KUMAR 
S 

SASIDHARAN PILLA 
V (FTHR)

KAILASAM, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

EROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

139 20/01/2026 BIJU P S SAMUEL P C (FTHR) PARAKKULATHU 
VEEDU, 

ANDOORPACHAN, 
EDAMON, 

URUKUNNU P O, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

140 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH S 

A SABU (FTHR) S S VILLA, 
BHARANIKAVU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

141 20/01/2026 HISANA REMI H HARIS A R (FTHR) MEHAR NIVAS, 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

142 20/01/2026 NOUFINA N NAVAS (FTHR) VENGAVILA VEEDU, 
PATHADY, EROOR, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

143 20/01/2026 SREEDEV S SREEKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SREEKALA BHAVAN, 
GANDHI JUNCTION, 

THENMALA, 
OTTAKKAL P O, 
691308, PUNALUR

  

144 20/01/2026 lailammal basheer (HSBN) perumthottathu puthen 
veedu, p p m, punalur, p 

p m, 691332, punalur

  

145 20/01/2026 VISHNU D DAMODARAN K 
(FTHR)

MINI BHAVAN, EAST 
OF THE RIVER, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
VILLUMALA P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

146 20/01/2026 JALALUDDIN A ASANKANNU (FTHR) 226/NOUSHAD 
MANZIL, 

MATTATHIKONAM, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

147 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR K KUTTAN (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KALLAR, 

VALACODE, 
NELLIPPALLY, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

148 20/01/2026 ALFIYA S ASHARAF (FTHR) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
EDAMON 34, 

EDAMON, EDAMON 
P O, 691307, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

149 20/01/2026 SUSMI P S ANEESH P V (HSBN) ANEESH BHAVAN, 
VALACODE, 
PUNALUR, 

VALACODE, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

150 20/01/2026 BEENA Koshy (FTHR) 015/929 Kalapurackal, 
Ayur, Edamulackal, 
Edamulackal P O, 
691533, Punalur

  

151 20/01/2026 HAFIS H HARIS A R (FTHR) MEHAR NIVAS, 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

152 20/01/2026 AJITH P PONNAPPAN (FTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
CHITTALAMCODE, 

EDAMON, 
ANAPETTAKONGAL 
PO, 691307, PUNALUR

  

153 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM MANAF S (FTHR) 11/931 ASLAM 
MANZIL, PATHADY, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

154 20/01/2026 ARJUN SUGATHAN 
VASUDEVAN

MINI MOL R (MTHR) AISWARYA, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

155 20/01/2026 SALIYATH VAHAB (HSBN) 155 /VADAKKEKARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
CHEEPUVAYAL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

156 20/01/2026 SUMA SAMU SAMU MON (HSBN) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
KOMPETTIMALA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

OZHUKUPARACKAL 
P O, 691533, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

157 20/01/2026 AL AMEEN F N RAFEEK S (FTHR) ALTHAF MANZIL, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL P O, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

158 20/01/2026 Madhav A J Jayalekshmi (MTHR) 19/Ajai Bhavan, 
Venchempu, 
Karavaloor, 

Venchempu, 691333, 
Punalur

  

159 20/01/2026 ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN M 

MOHANANPILLAI R 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI VILASOM, 
PODIYATTUVILA  P 

O VALAKOM, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
PODIYATTUVILA, 
691532, PUNALUR

  

160 20/01/2026 M SHAREEF Mohamed Ismail 
(FTHR)

21/492 Kannankara 
Puthen Veedu, 

Thadicadu, Anchal, 
Thadicadu P O, 691306, 

Punalur

  

161 20/01/2026 LAILA A JASSY (HSBN) MEERA MANZIL, 
VALACODE, 
VALACODE, 

VALACODE P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

162 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF NAVAS (FTHR) VENGAVILA VEEDU, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

PATHADY, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

163 20/01/2026 NIKHIL 
SUDARSANAN 

SUDARSANAN R 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

PARAVILAKONAM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM 
P O, 691310, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

164 20/01/2026 M NAZARUDEEN A MUHAMMED 
KUNJU MUSLIAR 

(FTHR)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
RANDEKKARMUKK, 
YEROOR, YEROOR, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

165 20/01/2026 shabana shajahan nazeer (HSBN) shabana manzil, 
poothamkode vazhavila, 

edamon, edamon, 
691307, punalur

  

166 20/01/2026 Rinta P Thankachan JOBY (HSBN) MUKALUVILA 
VEEDU, VATTAMON, 

KARAVALUR, 
MATHRA, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

167 20/01/2026 SANEER S SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

SANEER MANZIL, 
CHOZHIYACODU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODU P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

168 20/01/2026 Aakhif muhammed n NOUSHAD A (FTHR) JANNATHUL 
FIRTHOUS, 

AGASTHIYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

169 20/01/2026 Sudheer Meerasahib (FTHR) Althaf Manzil, 
Attinukizhakkekkara, 

Villumala P O 
Kulathupuzha, 

Villumala, 691310, 
Punalur

  

170 20/01/2026 Krishna priya Gopalakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

sarayu, Perumannoor, 
Arackal, Perumannoor, 

691532, Punalur

  

171 20/01/2026 AKBAR SHAH S SHEREEF (FTHR) SABEENA MANZIL, 
AYLARA, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
AYLARA, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

172 20/01/2026 SAHALA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS S (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUSAVARIKUNNU, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

173 20/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI SALIM (HSBN) SAJI BHAVAN, 
CHALACODU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

174 20/01/2026 AZIF BIJUMON BIJUMON 
SHAMSUDEEN 

(FTHR)

RASHEED MANZIL, 
PATHADY, YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

175 20/01/2026 NOORDEEN BEEVI KASA MOIDEEN 
(HSBN)

LEENA MANZIL, 
PLACHERY, 
PUNALUR, 

PLACHERY, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

176 20/01/2026 ALIYA AFSAL AFSAL HUSSAIN J 
(FTHR)

10/348 AMINAS, 
KANDANCHIRA, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
DALLY, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

177 20/01/2026 SHIBI B S BINU H (FTHR) MANAVILA VEEDU, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

178 20/01/2026 SAJI SALIM (FTHR) SAJI BHAVAN, 
CHALACODU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

179 20/01/2026 AFSANA M MUHAMMED SIDHIK 
A (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VALACODU, 
PUNALUR, 

VALACODU P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

180 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI G S GOVARDHANAN P S 
(HSBN)

MAZHAVILLU, 
ONTHUPACHA, 

DALLY P O, 
THINKALKARIKKAKAM, 

DALLY, 691310, 
PUNALUR

  

181 20/01/2026 REVATHY B MANU S (FTHR) KUZHINKALAYIL 
VEEDU, AEROM 
THADICADU P O, 

ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

182 20/01/2026 ABIA VINOD VINOD THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MAMOOTTIL 
PANDAKASALA, 
KAMPAMKODE, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

VAYAKKAL, 691532, 
PUNALUR

  

183 20/01/2026 ATHIRA K VINOD KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

NELLIVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NEELAMMAL, 
KARAVALOOR, 

karavaloor, 691333, 
punalur

  

184 20/01/2026 NAJEEMA SULAIMAN (HSBN) KEEZHOOT VEEDU, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

185 20/01/2026 AMRUTHA UNNI P UNNI (FTHR) CHARUVILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

MATHRA, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

186 20/01/2026 Aliya Fathima Firoz (FTHR) 11/121 Firoz Manzil, 
Agasthayacodu, Anchal, 
Anchal, 691306, Anchal

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

187 20/01/2026 AMAL SUNNY SUNNY JOHN (FTHR) PALAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUPPADAPPU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

188 20/01/2026 THANKAMMA JOY KURUVILA 
(HSBN)

5/319 SEKHARATHU  
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CANAL JUNCTION, 
ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

189 20/01/2026 GOUTHAMKRISHNA 
C K 

KRISHNAPRASAD 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

190 20/01/2026 SAFAL B SHYLAJA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SAKHA MANZIL, 
KALLUVETTAMKUZHY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

191 20/01/2026 JOBIN JOY JOY T (FTHR) 04/95 PARANKIMAM 
VILAVEEDU, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

192 20/01/2026 RAJI R VINEESH (HSBN) SUJATHA BHAVAN, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

193 20/01/2026 K S HINA SHAFI RAMLA SHAFI 
(MTHR)

HINAYATH HOUSE, 
MUSAVARI, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

194 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN S

SAFEER R (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
MUSAVARIKUNNU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

195 20/01/2026 ALFINA M MAHEEN (FTHR) AMEEN MANZIL, 
MAROOR, ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

196 20/01/2026 Firoz Badarudeen Kutty Shibina (WIFE) 11/121 Firoz Manzil, 
Agasthayacodu, Anchal, 
Anchal, 691306, Anchal

  

197 20/01/2026 SIYA SUNNY SUNNY JOHN (FTHR) PALAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUPPADAPPU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

198 20/01/2026 LUJAINA SHAREEF SHAREEF A (FTHR) DHARUL SHAMAN, 
KALLUMALA, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

199 20/01/2026 JOY KURUVILA ALEXANDER (FTHR) 5/319 SEKHARATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CANAL JUNCTION, 
ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

200 20/01/2026 NADARAJAN SUDHARMMANI 
(WIFE)

CHINCHU VILASAM, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL P O, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

201 20/01/2026 ARSHA ALEX ALEX L (FTHR) THADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHEMPAKARAMANALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

202 20/01/2026 SREEKUMAR SREEDHARAN (FTHR) SREEKRISHNA 
VILASOM, E S M 

COLONY, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

203 20/01/2026 KOKILA C V PRATHEESH J (HSBN) KALLUKUZHI 
VEEDU, 

CHOZHIYACODE, 
CHOZHIYACODE P O, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODE, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

204 20/01/2026 JASEENA SUBAIR ISMAIL SUBAIR 
(HSBN)

SUBAIR MANZIL, 
VALACODE, 
VALACODE, 

VALACODE, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

205 20/01/2026 ASWANY BINU BINU KUMAR (FTHR) BINU BHAVAN, 
KAKKODU, 
VALACODE, 

KAKKODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

206 20/01/2026 ANJITHA A P PRADEEP KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

KRISHNASMRITY, 
AGASTHYACODU, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

207 20/01/2026 MARY JOSEPH (HSBN) ARUPAATHIL, 
ARENKAVU, 
ARENKAVU, 

EDAPPALAYAM, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

208 20/01/2026 RUKSANA FATHIMA 
A 

ABDUL BASHEER S 
(FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
KALLUMALA, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

209 20/01/2026 MERIN MAMACHAN MAMACHAN C 
(FTHR)

MAMOOTTIL 
MELTHIL VEEDU, 
KAMBAMKODU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

VAYAKKAL, 691532, 
PUNALUR

  

210 20/01/2026 NOYAL SHAJI SHAJI G (FTHR) PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PERINGALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

211 20/01/2026 NOORNISA S NISAM (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
ECHANKUZHY, 

MANALIL, MANALIL 
p o, 691312, PUNALUR

  

212 20/01/2026 AJMI HAMEED NIYAS (HSBN) NISHAD MANZIL, 
VENCHEMPU, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

213 20/01/2026 AJIN JOSE JOSE (FTHR) KUZHIYATHU 
VEEDU, 

KURILUMMUKKAL, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

214 20/01/2026 SANJANA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
D (FTHR)

715 SANTHOSH 
BHAVANAM, 

MANALIPACHA, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

215 20/01/2026 SOBHANA SREEKUMAR (HSBN) SREEKRISHNA 
VILSAM, E S M 

COLONY, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

216 20/01/2026 Sivasankara Pillai C Geetha (WIFE) Neethu Bhavan, 
Vakkam Mukku, 
Anchal, Anchal, 
691306, Punalur

  

217 20/01/2026 SHIFANA S AFSAL S (HSBN) CHEMPANAZHIKOM 
VEEDU, 

PATHINAREKKAR, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

218 20/01/2026 ADHISH S SURESHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

ADHISH BHAVAN, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

PUNALUR, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 

PUNALUR

  

219 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMAN S 

SHERIEF AMEER 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

DHARUL SHAMAN, 
KALLUMALA, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

220 20/01/2026 VIDHUN V VINOD T (FTHR) THANKA BHAVAN, 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

221 20/01/2026 BALAN Surendran (FTHR) 61, Puthen Purayil, 
Edamon, Edamon, 

Edamon P O, 691307, 
Punalur

  

222 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN V VIJAYAN PILLAI C 
(FTHR)

ASWATHI NILAYAM, 
PERUMANNOOR, 

VALAKOM, 
VALAKOM, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

223 20/01/2026 JYOTHY JOY JOYMON (FTHR) 15/506 
THOTTUMKARA 

VEEDU, 
THRIKKOYIKKAL, 
YEROOR, YEROOR, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

224 20/01/2026 SHYLAJA NOUFAL (HSBN) SHEEJA MANZIL, 
MUSAVARIKUNNU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

225 20/01/2026 NAVYA PRASAD PRASAD THOMAS 
(FTHR)

JASMINE, 
KOONAMKUZHY, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

226 20/01/2026 BINCY B BIJU PAPPACHAN 
(FTHR)

PANAYIL MELATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PUTHUPPADAPPU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

227 20/01/2026 Reghu G Anandabhay (MTHR) Akhil Nivas, Maniyar, 
Punalur, Maniyar, 
691333, Punalur

  

228 20/01/2026 ASWATHY S L SURESH BABU A 
(FTHR)

KAVUMKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P  O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

229 20/01/2026 VIDYA V VENUGOPAL (FTHR) HASMATHU HOUSE, 
KINATTUMUKKU, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 

MANALIL P O, 
691312, PUNALUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 SANIYA SHAJI SHAJI G (FTHR) PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PERINGALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

231 20/01/2026 LEELA SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

KAVUMKONATHU 
VEEDU, THOLLOOR, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL P O, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

232 20/01/2026 NISA NAJUMUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ISMAIL MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

233 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM NIZAM (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
ECHAN KUZHY, 

MANALIL, MANALIL 
P O, 691312, PUNALUR

  

234 20/01/2026 Sujatha P Raghavan (HSBN) Shanmukha Vilasam, 
Kanal Purampokku, 

Thenmala, Urukunnu P 
O, 691307, Punalur

  

235 20/01/2026 Arya M A Ashok Kumar (FTHR) Ashokavilasam, 
Chemmanthoor, 
Punalur, Punalur, 
691305, Punalur

  

236 20/01/2026 SEETHAL H BOSE BOSE K (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

ANAPUZHAKKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

237 20/01/2026 Sona Azad Reena Beevi (MTHR) Chudukattayil House, 
Edamon 34, Edamon 34, 

Edamon, 691307, 
Punalur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

238 20/01/2026 PRANAV V VINOD K (FTHR) THIRUVONAM, 
KUMARAMKARIKKAM, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, KULATHUPUZHA, 

691310, PUNALUR

  

239 20/01/2026 ARCHANA R KUMAR RAJ KUMAR (FTHR) SREYAS, 
OTTAKKAL, 
OTTAKKAL, 

OTTAKKAL, 691308, 
PUNALUR

  

240 20/01/2026 ADITHYA DHANESH (HSBN) DHANYA VILASAM, 
THEVARKUNNU, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

241 20/01/2026 ANSHIK 
SHAMSUDEEN 

SAHEEDA 
SHAMSUDEEN 

(MTHR)

PATTAPPALLY 
VILAYIL VEEDU, 

VAYAKKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

VAYAKKAL, 691532, 
PUNALOOR

  

242 20/01/2026 Farhana R Riyas Khan A (FTHR) Kochuveettil Thekkethil, 
Thazhamel, Anchal P O, 
Anchal, 691306, Punalur

  

243 20/01/2026 JOHNSON P V JOSEPH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

7/146 PONTHAMALA 
ALAN BHAVAN, 
POIKAMUKKU, 
KARAVALOOR, 
MANIYAR P O, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

244 20/01/2026 Shaji G Gopalan (FTHR) Ashtami Bhavan, 
Chozhiyacode, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Chozhiyacode, 691310, 
Punalur

  

245 20/01/2026 Sudheesh S Lalu (FTHR) Afras Manzil, 
Thevarkunnu, Edamon, 

Edamon, 691307, 
Punalur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

246 20/01/2026 ASWATHY S SATHEESH S (HSBN) SATHEESH BHAVAN, 
MATHRA, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MATHRA, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

247 20/01/2026 Vishnu M Mahesh Kumar S 
(FTHR)

Indira Bhavan, 
Kuthirachira, Punalur, 

Punalur, 691305, Punalur

  

248 20/01/2026 ISHA BEEVI SHEEJA (OTHR) PALLITHEKKETHIL, 
KINATTIMUKKU, 

MANALIL, MANALIL, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

249 20/01/2026 ASHTAMI MOHAN MOHANAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

MOHANA VILASAM, 
VADAMON, 

ANCHAL, 
VADAMON, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

250 20/01/2026 Subaida Hamsa (HSBN) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Andoorpacha, 

Edamon, Urukunnu P O, 
691307, Punalur

  

251 20/01/2026 Kriya J K John S (FTHR) Mahaneeyam Villa, 
Thevarkunnu, Edamon, 

Edamon, 691307, 
Punalur

  

252 20/01/2026 Ushakumari Chellappan (FTHR) Priya Bhavan, Urukunnu 
P O, Thenmala, 

Urukunnu, 691307, 
Punalur

  

253 20/01/2026 Sumayya S R Shihabudeen A (FTHR) Shyla Manzil, 
Thevarkunnu, Edamon, 

Edamon, 691307, 
Punalur

  

254 20/01/2026 Adithya M S Muraleedharan Pillai R 
(FTHR)

Adavikonathu veedu, 
Attinu East, 

Kulathupuzha, 
Villumala, 691310, 

Punalur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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255 20/01/2026 Sanjay R Sandhya K (MTHR) Sindhu Bhavam, 
Edappalayam 
Arumurikada, 
Aryankavu, 

Edappalayam, 691309, 
punalur

  

256 20/01/2026 SANGEETHA T S SAJEEV B T (HSBN) MALIKA VEEDU, 
MUSAVARIKUNNU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

257 20/01/2026 SAMSARJAN FAZALUDEEN (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

258 20/01/2026 NAUREEN N P I MUBARAK (FTHR) NEST, NELLIPPALLY, 
VALACODE, 

NELLIPPALLY PO, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

259 20/01/2026 Shradha Sai Manjusha M J (MTHR) Nellickal Veedu, 
Ottakkal, Thenmala, 
Ottakkal, 691308, 

Punalur

  

260 20/01/2026 SABARINATH J JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR V (FTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
ARAMPUNNA,ELAMPAL 

P O, PUNALUR, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, PUNALUR

  

261 20/01/2026 FASILUDEEN ASAN KANNU (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

262 20/01/2026 Aparna S Nair Anilkumar G (FTHR) Ezhuthil Veedu, 
Ottakkal, Thenmala, 
Ottakkal, 691308, 

Punalur
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

263 20/01/2026 FARZANA A. S ANEES MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

RABUVA MANZIL, 
NIRAPPATHU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MATHRA P O, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

264 20/01/2026 HARI NARAYANAN 
V 

VINOD N (FTHR) ASWATHI BHAVAN, 
EDAYAM, 

VALAKOM, 
EDAYAM, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  

265 20/01/2026 MEEVAL SUSAN 
BIJOY 

BIJOY C GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THANNICHALIL 
HOUSE, Ayoor, 

Edamulackal, Ayoor, 
691533, Punalur

  

266 20/01/2026 Sureshkumar R Ramaswami Achari 
(FTHR)

SURESH BHAVAN, 
MULANTHADAM, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

267 20/01/2026 Sylajakumari R Thyagarajan S (HSBN) Malika Veedu, 
Musavarikunnu, 
Punalur, Punalur, 
691305, Punalur

  

268 20/01/2026 SIVA PRIYA S SIVAN ANANDAN S 
(FTHR)

225 PRIYA BHAVAN, 
MANALIPACHA, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

269 20/01/2026 Parvathy.R Mahesh G (HSBN) Njaravila Puthen Veedu, 
Vakkam Mukku, 
Anchal, Anchal, 
691306, Punalur

  

270 20/01/2026 Shajahan A Aboobekar M (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Chalakodu, Punalur, 
PPM PO, 691332, 

Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
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271 20/01/2026 Afsal Muhammed Shaju (FTHR) Raniya Villa, Aylara, 
Yeroor, Aylara, 691312, 

Punalur

  

272 20/01/2026 Rajeesh Youseph (FTHR) Reji Mansil, 
Muzhuthang, 
Ayiranelloor, 

Vilakkupara, 691312, 
Punaloor

  

273 20/01/2026 JOOLY RAJU Gireesh (HSBN) Njaravila Veedu, 
Vakkam Mukku, 
Anchal, Anchal, 
691306, Punalur

  

274 20/01/2026 SHYJUMON T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

17/41, AROMA, 
PERINGALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

275 20/01/2026 Elvin Biju John Deepthi David (MTHR) Vettuvilayil House, 
Thiruvazhimukku, 

Karavaloor, Karavaloor, 
691333, Punalur

  

276 20/01/2026 Jeneefa .J Jeyapal C (FTHR) 380, Pathekkar, 
Poothottam, 

Kszhuthurutty, 691309, 
Punalur

  

277 20/01/2026 SHANU T SHAJI Shaji Antony T (FTHR) 187, Isfield Estate 
Poothottam, 
No2division, 

Kazhuthurutty, 691309, 
Punalur

  

278 20/01/2026 BIJIN BIJU SUSAMMA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

BIMI NIVAS, 
NEELAMMAL, 
KARAVLOOR, 
KARAVALUR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

279 20/01/2026 Ajay Anand N V Anithamony (MTHR) Gurukripa, Thazhamel, 
Anchal, Anchal, 
691306, Punalur
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280 20/01/2026 Sheron Sakkaria Sakkaria S (FTHR) 328, Narickal, 
Karavaloor, Narickal, 

691322, Punalur

  

281 20/01/2026 ANJANA BIJU BIJU R (FTHR) BIJU MANDIRAM, 
MANALIPPACHA, 
MANALIPPACHA, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


